Immatricolati di Medicina e Chirurgia dal 8 al 13 gennaio 2021:

Nr.

CODICE

COGNOME

NOME

CODICE_FISCALE

NATO_IL

NATO_A

PUNT_PROVA

ID_SCELTA

PUNTEGGIO1

PUNTEGGIO2

PUNTEGGIO3

PUNTEGGIO4

18MPO86USWRGJDK

BERNAZEAUT

JOSEPHINE

BRNJPHO2P51F839L

11/09/2002

NAPOLI

39.3

Caserta

16

16

3.6

3.7




